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Catch the moment!
See other side for a Cub Scout Pack near you -
or visit BeAScout.org




Town
Brockport
Brockport

Chili
Chili
Churchville
Gates
Gates
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Hilton
Scottsville

Spencerport

For more info, contact

Unit
Pack 86
Pack 316
Pack 178
Pack 275
Pack 156
Pack 175
Pack 243
Pack 48
Pack 165
Pack 240
Pack 277
Pack 278
Pack 330
Pack 140
Pack 92

Boys and Girls Kindergarten - 5th Grade
Join a Cub Scout Pack near you TODAY!
or go to BeAScout.org

Mtg Day Mtg Time Meeting Location

Thurs
Mon
Thurs
Thurs
Mon
Wed
Mon
Thurs
Thurs
Wed

Tues

Tues
Thurs

Mon

7:00pm
6:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Brockport Elks Lodge

Brockport United Methodist Church

St Pius X (3000 Chili Ave)

First Presbyterian Church
American Legion Post 954
Greece United Methodist Church
Lutheran Church of Our Saviour
Greece Baptist Church

St John's School

Bethany Presbyterian Church
John Knox Presbyterian Church
Northwood Elementary School
St Paul Lutheran Church
American Legion Post 367

Ogden Presbyterian Church

Contact

Zach Buell
Daniel Kuhn
Jeremy Kulp
Dan Sargent
Wendy Bailey
David Spina
Butch Davis
Marilyn Thrall
Emily Sterling
Steven Ellis
Michael Venezia
Andrew Mangiavellano
Linda Carr
Melissa Galajda

Andrew Guignon

Phone

585-683-8478
585-490-3282
585-406-1227
585-889-8222
585-200-9995

585-944-1820

585-305-7984
585-368-9998
585-369-6219
585-368-8549
585-370-7549
585-455-4787
585-698-8147

Email

zbuell89@live.com
dankuhn77@gmail.com
kulppepperl70@gmail.com
dsargentl@rochester.rr.com
dougwendybaileyl5@gmail.com
dspina79@gmail.com
cdavisl@rochester.rr.com
CubScoutsP48@gmail.com
sterlingebr@gmail.com
sellisir@gmail.com
mvenezia75@icloud.com
Amangiavellano@paychex.com
linda.c.carr@gmail.com
pack140scottsville@gmail.com

a.j.guignon@gmail.com

Brendan Flaherty, Western Gateway District Exec., 585-241-8530, Brendan.Flaherty@scouting.org
David Fitzgerald, Western Gateway Membership Chair, 585-472-3873, ScouterFitz@gmail.com
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